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Pikesville (Maryland, USA) SHORT NOTICE Moving Online Auction -
Garrison Farms Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 35:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Suitcases and Golf Clubs -A

Star Wars Board Game & Other Toys-A
Coffee Makers and Health Apparatuses -A
Exquisite Wooden Lighted Cabinet-C
Records & Headphones -A

Wedgwood Brandeis Commemorative Plate set -
A

Two Lamps-A

4 Lamps-A

SofaC

Decor-Mostly Asian -A

Decor-Vetri Murano Heron & More-A
2 Lenox Pieces-A

Large Lot of Decor -A

Art- Signed Oil & 3 more -A

Art -A

Art-4 origina A

Art including signed painting of clowns-A
Art-A

Sofa-C

Large Asian Lion-A

Punch Bowl and Other Glassware -A
Chinaand Serving Pieces-A
Woodfield by Steubenville -A
Chessboard, Cannon and statue -A
Decor and household items
Decor-Brass and basket -A

Asian Decor -A

Asian Art -A

Asian Art -A

Asian Art -A

Telling Time-A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 7 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Glassware-B

Coffee Table-C

Throw and Sew-A
Silverplate-A
SilverPlate-A

Frames-A

Toy Fire Hlmet with Box-A
Kitchenware-B

Cooking and More-B
Lazy Susan and More-A
Kitchen Table and Chairs-C
Wicker Armchair-B
Wicker Outdoor Couch-C
Wicker Rocker and more-B
Outdoor Dining-C

File Storage-A

Books and Hats-A

Office Tech-A

Cot Frames-C

Office Chair and desk-B
Writers Desk-C

Wall Mirror-B

Bombay Hutch-C
Convertible Chaise-B
Wicker Headboard-C
Linensand Vaance-B
Lamp and Table-A
Armchair-B

Framed Art-A

Framed Art-A

Framed Art-A
AreaRug-B



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Wall Art- A

Metal Desk-C

wall Mirror-A

Side Tables and more-B
Vintage Movie Cameras and More-A
Vintage Camera and more-A
Twin Bed Frame-C

Inflatable Beds-B

Large Entertainment Cabinet-B
Large Entertainment Cabinet-B
Large Entertainment Cabinet-B
Hanging Lamp-A

Vintage Sunburst Wall Decor-A
Outdoor Couch-C

Outdoor Chaise and more-B
Swing Away-A

Table and Chairs-B
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